Preliminary Course Assessment Schedule Year 11, 2020 (revised 28 April 2020)

[Language] in Context courses — Chinese, Japanese, Korean

Components and Outcomes
(Refer to syllabus)

Weightings

Task 1

Term 2
Week 7
June 13

Task 2
Term 2

Week 10
July 4

Task 3
Yearly
Term 3
Weeks 5 & 6
August 22 & 29

Speaking

Objective 1

Outcomes
1.1,12,13,14.15,1.6

30%

20

10

Listening
Objectives 2 & 3
Outcomes

21,22,23,24,25
3.1,3.2,3.3,34,35,36

25%

15

10

Reading
Objectives 2 & 3
Outcomes
21,22,23,24,25
3.1,3.2,3.3,34,35,36

25%

15

10

Writing
Objective 2
Outcomes

21,22,23,24,25

20%

10

10

Total %

100%

30%

30%

40%

Student Name:
Centre:
Teacher:

1 have and understood the revised assessment schedule

Signature:

Date:

© State of New South Wales,
Department of Education, 2020

Wik
NSW

GOVERNMENT






